

Ej Suit 148 of 2021
WBPS01-000287-2021

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 23

Date: 17-09-2024

16-09-2024

Fixed date was declared holiday.

Record is put up before me today.

None takes any step.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **11-12-2024** for P. Hearing of the suit. Discovery if any, in the
meantime.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta